Low Speed High Torque Hydraulic Motors zm06
TG Series
Hydraulics
C134 Parker Hannifin Corporation
HY13-1552-001/NA,EU
TG Global.p65, pfm, fm
13 Displacements (8.6 to 58.5 in3/rev)
13 Schluckvolumen 140 . . . 958 cm3/rev

US
US
Ordering Information / Bestellschlüssel
System de Commande / Imformacion para pedidos
6 Hole, Long Pilot
SAE "A" 4 Bolt
Wheel,
Machine Nose
Large Wheel
Mount
G 1/2
7/8 - 14 SAE
M8
M6
* Requires rear porting.
  Nur Endanschluss moglich
  Exige des orifices en arriere
  Necesita lumbrera posterior
Low Speed High Torque Hydraulic Motors
TG Series HY13-1552-001/NA,EU
Hydraulics
C169 Parker Hannifin Corporation
TG Global.p65, pfm, fm
C
XX X XXXX
  Code Avail.
  AAAB No Paint
No lackiert
  AAAA Black Paint
Schwarz lackiert
See Page C219 for Additional Options
 Code    Shaft Avail.
1" 6B Spline
   01*
1" Keyed
   02*
1" 1/4 Keyed
   03
10B Spline
   04
1 1/4" 14 Tooth Spline
   05
19 Tooth Spline
   06
15 Tooth Spline
   07
1 1/4" Tapered
   08
25mm Keyed